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1205030106 @awliulgaeinns 1,142,700.00 0.00 0.00 1.142,700.00
1205030108 aae. aanhl.ons (38.360.60) 0.00 0.00 (38.360.60)
1205040101 dnlgnadn 522,600.00 0.00 0.00 522,600.00
1205040103 marer. rnlgnadha (247,828.11) 0.00 0.00 (247.828.11)
1206010101 AgHuAdNINII 2,628,713.80 0.00 0.00 2.628.713.80
1206010102 vinAgAmsidminau 0.00 306,930.00 0.00 306,930.00
1206010103 A@a n;ﬁmw{ﬁwinﬁu (1,736.349.39) 0.00 0.00 (1.736.349.39)
1206020101 AgAUALIMNIMUEZ 28,637,467.98 1.556,000.00 0.00 30,193.467.98
1206020103 AAA AFAUNOIMNIMUZ (16,253,391.64) 0.00 0.00 (16,253.391.64)
1206030101 fsnws Ivheing 50,076.00 0.00 0.00 50.076.00
1206030103 aaa Tlh&ang (47,294.50) 0.00 0.00 (47.294.50)
1206040101 AgAWA [9yan 1.287.272.35 0.00 0.00 128727235
1206040102 YinAgHms Taan 0.00 11,760.00 0.00 11,760.00
1206040103 Aare AgHa [ (879.643.40) 0.00 0.00 (879.643.40)
1206050101 AAUAMSINAT 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 45.,000.00
1206050102 WinAgiwsinIsInyas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206050103 Aae AFTwATnGAs (44,999.00) 0.00 0.00 (44.999.00)
1206100101 AgAusiRBuUTiIABY 4.514,380.88 0.00 0.00 4,514,380.88
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1206100102 YinRauwuAed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 ATT ABUWINDT (4.143.053.17) 0.00 0.00 (4.143.053.17)
1206120101 AgAuaiini) 197,290.00 0.00 0.00 197.290.00
1206120102 ¥inagAmuAT 0.00 85,810.00 0.00 85.810.00
1206120103 mare AgHmanues (196,690.59) 0.00 0.00 (196.690.59)
1206140101 AgAwAIAUAT 26,100.00 0.00 0.00 26,100.00
1206140102 WinAgAmIAAUAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206140103 Aae AFAUNAUAS (3.572.31) 0.00 0.00 (3,572.31)
1209010101 Talsunsunouq 357,100.00 0.00 0.00 357,100.00
1209010103 Aaa-hlsunsunsu (217,425.43) 0.00 0.00 (217.425.43)
1200020101 amhifidaaudu 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
1209020103 IntanA/s-AATZE (20.178.08) 0.00 0.00 (20,178.08)
1213010104 vinWndaiuTouam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102 9/ MsAI-n1ouen 0.00 2,448,188.26 (2.551,053.26) (102,865.00)
2101010103 Fudud1/ ludidy (157,300.00) 2,048,590.00 (3,500,510.00) (1,609,220.00)
2101020198 audu-wianasy 0.00 41,565.21 (41,565.21) 0.00
2102040101 emsglInadase 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tudhdnyianie (565,280.00) 3.505,056.10 (8,676.521.10) (5,736,745.00)
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200602563 | - [grwiliduButu aaly. | 1500400065[ - 46,200.00 46,200.00 |P630000976{2020-3600059866|29/06/2563|  46,200.00 |01/07/2563|  46,200.00 |01/07/2563| 2020-4700053731 | -
29/06/2563 qnnitidudit ail. [1500400065 6,800.00 6,800.00 [P630000977|2020-3600060102)|29/06/2563]  6,800.00 |01/07/2563 6,800.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053079 | -
29/06/2563 qowitidudulu s, [1500400065 5,000.00 5,000.00 [P630000978 |2020-3600060103|29/06/2563|  5,000.00 |01/07/2563 $,000.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053080 | -
29/06/2563 9. Anousuy 1500400065 6,800.00 6,800.00 [P630000983|2020-3600052769|29/0672563|  6,800.00 [01/07/2563 6,800.00 |01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053732 | -
29/06/2563 Ao, AnowsuA 1500400065 12,000.00 12,000.00 [P6300009842020-3600060217)29/06/2563|  12,000.00 |01/07/2563 |  12,000.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053733 | -
29/06/2563 fivudiy 1500400065 11,220.00 11,220.00 [P6300009862020-3600059867| 200672563 1122000 [o1/072563 | 11,220.00 |ow/0772563| 2020-4700053081 | -
29/06/2563 fr¥numenatisg 1500400065 2,940.00 2,940.00 |P630000987 | 2020-3600059325)|29/06/2563|  2,940.00 [01/07/2563 2,940.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053734 | -
29/06/2563 SNy IMeILIagT L] 1500400065 850.00 850.00 [P630000988 | 2020-3600056574|29/06/2563 850.00 [01/07/2563 850.00 |01/07/2563| 2020-4700053082 | -
29/06/2563 Ao, lumsdsegu 1500400065 1,050.00 1,050.00 |P630000989 | 2020-3600060104 | 29/06/2563 1,050.00 [01/07/2563 1,050.00 (01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053735 | -
29/06/2563 awe. Tumsidumaly 1500400065 5,050.00 5,050.00 {P630000990(2020-3600059726|29/06/2563|  5,050.00 [01/07/2563 5,050.00 {01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053736
29/06/2563 aye. lumsdssyu 1500400065 5.975.00 5.975.00 |P630000991 |2020-3600058879]|29/06/2563|  5,975.00 |01/07/2563 5,975.00 (01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053083
29/06/2563 Ao, Tunsidunielyf 1500400065 3,360.00 3,360.00 [P630000992 {2020-3600060220(29/06/2563|  3,360.00 [01/07/2563 3,360.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053737
29/06/2563 aye. lumsusegu 1500400065 5,425.00 5,425.00 [P630000993|2020-3600052771|29/06/2563|  5,425.00 |01/07/2563 5,425.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053084
29/06/2563 awe. Tunsdseyu 1500400065 6,300.00 6,300.00 [P6300009942020-3600059870(29/06/2563|  6,300.00 [01/07/2563 6,300.00 {01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053085
29/06/2563 aye. lumsdszyn 1500400065 6,725.00 6,725.00 [P630000995|2020-3600060105|29/06/2563|  6,725.00 |01/07/2563 6,725.00 [01/07/2563 | 2020-4700053739
30/06/2563 RuneauiBUNL 1500400065 5,515,050.00 | 5,515,050.00 [P630000997|2020-360006050430/06/2563] 5,515,050.00 [02/07/2563 | 5,515,050.00 |02/07/2563 | 2020-4700053741
30/06/2563 qowitdudulu s, |1500400065 96,000.00 96,000.00 |P630001001 {2020-3600060505 | 30/06/2563|  96,000.00 [02/07/2563 |  96,000.00 |02/07/2563| 2020-4700053086 | -
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1mnl gud wvi | woa | $noufin | el fuih  [Hufianeiy] R vl 5 3 Snuitu Swoniin | S| Rl [dnowdu| | s, [Swavdu] SR | oud | ded
o eI . : 0 vy, Fuime 4 Fund

Wi un, wuny | Tudondl| (@l¥or)|  Fiveidin PIO as0fy | anuenms | asedy | w.dwde MW o, | Aoy | Quorl | Sufdn | Adw Sl | Sl | vo. [ sunde
20/06/2563 fuwossona dim  |sdhio 1500400065| 46 . 600.00 - - 19/06/2563 - P630000979 | 2020310009984 | 2910612563 600.00 - 6.00 [020772563| ~ 594.00 | 021072563 6.00 |o2r072563) - -
290062563 [Suiwsvatiou fhiog 1500400065 89119 - 1,500.00 - - 23/06/2563 - P630000980 | 2020-3100058995 |29/06/2563 1,500.00 - 15.00 j02/07/2563 | 1,485.00 Jo2r0772563 15.00 Jo2ro7/2563 | - -
251062563 [frumacfiostild | ivimg 1soos0006s| w6 | - 28000 - - |owsnses| - | pe3ooooss: | 2020310008385 fesrmerases | 28000 - | 2880 Jooornases| 285120 Jozrorsss | 2ms0 fowmmses| - | -
290672563 [frunssdimimang | svieg 1500400065 | 1740 - 1.500.00 - - 18/06/2563 - P630000985 [ 2020-3100059988 29062563 | 1,500.00 . 15.00 fo2ro7r2563 | 1,485.00 [ozorrases | 1500 fozrorrass | - -
290672563 [ruivosmfuas | éfrtuenos  Jisoosoooss| owe2 | - ss000| - - | osoensss| - | pe30000s9s | 2020-3300008859 [osrverases 950.00 - | 9sofowmses | ssoso |oworass | 5o fommnses| - | -
200612563 [uan. giilosntiled | Aivieg 1500400065 | 07743 - 505.00 - - 05/06/2563 - P630000997 | 2020-3400001135  |29/06/2563 505.00 - 472 lozmn.sss 500.28 lowmsss 472 Immzsss - -
2900612563 [Fuivosmfuds | didrrtuenms  [isoosoo0ss| oans - 1,000.00 - - 05/06/2563 - P630000988 | 2020-3300008719 |20/06/2563 1,000.00 - 1000 Jo2o72563 | 990,00 Iozm/zsas 1000 [ooromases | - -
29/06/2563 |&’mﬁmmﬂ‘:'u-fa aduriuonom  |1s00s00067| o432 2,880.00 05/06/2563 - P630000999 § 2020-330008983  |29m62563 | 2,880.00 2830 [ozorses | 288000 Iozlowzsss 28.80 Ioz/ov/zssa

30062563 [Fuihfeanlafland | adihitho 1500400065 | 26712 - 1,500.00 - - 2310612563 - P630001002 | 2020-3100061132 [30/06/2563 | 1.500.00 - 15.00 fosvomrases | 1.485.00 fovorasss | 1500 jozurses | - -
300672563 Fradumaungide | érdog 1500400065 | 01212 - 45.000.00 | 7014732716 | 30406/2563 | 23/06/2563 | 8000911344 | P630001003 | 2020-3100060289 130v0672563 |  45,000.00 - | as0.00 I03l07/2563 44,550.00 'ouomsss 450.00 Iosmm.ses - -
3010672563 [uen. gitlomhided | Ainderg 1500400065 | 0739 - 40,500.00 | 7014731379 | 30/0672563 | 28/05/2563 | 8000911345 | P630001004 | 2020-3100061381 [30/0672563 |  40.500.00 - | 3850 Iosmrzsss 40,121.50 Iowmfzscs 378.50 Iosmnsss - -
300672563 [$ruqamaiasd miag 1500400065 | 36150 - 150000 - - 25/06/2563 - P630001005 | 2020-3100061254  |30:06/2563 1.500.00 - 15.00 030712563 | 1,485.98 0307263 | 1500 fosorrses] - -
mmsssli'mmﬁm{ il 1500400065|  36/49 - 600.00 - - 25/06/2563 - P630001006 | 2020-3100061383 | 300672563 600.00 - 5.61 | 03072563 594.39 | 03/07/2563 s61 Joornses| - -
woazmli’mdqumu‘lnuﬁaéﬁ fdwhgahh  [1500400065| o 1,320.00 - - 05/06/2563 - P630001007 | 2020310006135 |30/06/72563 1320.00 - 13.20 |03/0712563 |  1,306.80 0372563 | 13.20 fozmarzse3 | - -
300612563 [Fruunssinasuined Aring 1500400065 [ 239/11919 630.00 - - 05/06/2563 - P630001008 | 2020-3100059819 [30v06/2563 630.00 - 5.89 | 03/07/2563]  588.79 | 03/07/2563 589 |osomases| - -

102,865.00
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- wnmsveiimavii P610001328 Swidagaly 13,038.00
- enesveidinimud 610001382 Teidagaly 637.00
- enasvedinieingaly 3,050.00 16,725.00
puviae - 16,725.00
uan 310N Fa R U
- enesveinauii P610000182 300.00
- enesveidnmefi P620000819 14,340.00
- eneisverimaed P620000820 66,450.00
- enesverDnaei 630000349 1,500.00
- ong isvesdniaed P630000733 2.500.00
Waiigiamsalahinnaud
- iWAman - adtun - 85,090.00
68,365.00
&’Ji’)ﬂﬁuﬁhﬂﬁu'lﬂ159\1341”!85\10991'5““\15 (Bank Statement)
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Current Account
. ' unud 1/3
— un3.5u RN e gilat. 1111 e ws¥laug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand §mn Eab/Riieit
=. Branch
=1 wadtigyd 507-6-02833-4
= § g sud.NamuruFonTautu(@uoulsana) Account No.
§ dinouwamyuruimia a. Was 3. v ud 30/06/2563  anadu  THB
E§ wasaufia Date Currency
= 8 nRMKIMIUAS 55000 '[’Eg“a‘r“’ll Limit 0.00
= Thailand .
= aanfisAro A nRsE* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
286,578
$u/ v/ 5N dwmdun apudU/HINY [THEEERIEE] S livlmun‘n
Date Code Descriptions Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
\ws/ B/F vagun 79,365.00
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 86,165.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,000.00 182,165.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 197,600.00 379,765.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCbM GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 384,765.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 387,165.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,000.00 429,165.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,380.00 437,545.00 108682 931001
01/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 358,180.00 79,365.00 0507 93999
01/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 12,000.00 67,365.00 0507 93999
02/06/2563 BPDDT Nan Community 1,000.00 68,365.00 108682 93999
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 92,365.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 137,365.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 150,565.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 154,565.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,550.00 165,115.00 108682 ' 931000
\ai/06/2563 BCD14 GFRMIS/108682 66,000.00 231,115.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 236,115.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 242,915.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 260,915.00 108682 931000
04/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 192,550.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
05/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 187,200.00 255,565.00 108682 931000
05/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 256,265.00 108682 931000
05/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 187,900.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
08/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 98,400.00 166,765.00 108682 931000
08/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,032.26 195,797.26 108682 931000
08/06/2563 BPOWT Nan Community 127,432.26 68,365.00 0507 93999
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,560.00 77,925.00108682 931000
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,476.00 81,401.00108682 931000
10/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 13,036.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 71,565.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,200.00 114,765.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,800.00 175,565.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,000.00 259,565.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,800.00 320,365.00 108682 931000
C/F vaauntl 320,365.00

* ganufioaNusaudialunutunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

g wHud 2/3
una.suAnE' e guan 1111 e wszluug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERVR] ERVRITRIT
o Branch
iy 507-6-02833-4
3 ghu auwsdanmaudonteuu(@uonlsnng) Account No.
g driinauieinyuauiona a. dias a. uu Fud 30/06/2563 anadiu THB
5 waaaudiad Date ) Currency
=8 AFIINUNIUAT 55000 Wduy 0.00
E X Thailand [LoanJ Ll m't.
= aandioAneavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
286,579
Ju/idau/d ERULRT daduu winuamda nauu/HINu uanAdKia ERLTR] fjﬂ'\ﬂum-r
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
— B/F yanunu 320,365.00
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 328,765.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 338,365.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 392,365.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 397,365.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 329,000.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,200.00 83,565.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 93,165.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,000.00 141,165.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,600.00 146,765.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 151,765.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 158,365.00 108682 931000
12/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 90,000.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
17/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,960.00 75,325.00 108682 931000
17/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 82,125.00 108682 931000
17/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,250.00 189,375.00 108682 931000
v96/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 6,800.00 182,575.00 0507 93999
17/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 114,210.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
18/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 197,600.00 265,965.00 108682 931000
18/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,400.00 292,365.00 108682 931000
18/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,200.00 307,565.00 108682 531000
18/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 239,200.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
19/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 73,365.00 108682 931000
19/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,400.00 132,765.00 108682 931000
19/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,400.00 156,165.00 108682 931000
19/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 162,965.00 108682 931000
19/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 94,600.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
22/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,800.00 91,165.00 108682 931002
22/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 104,365.00 108682 931002
22/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,800.00 112,165.00 108682 931002
22/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,600.00 138,765.00 108682 931002
22/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 70,400.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
23/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,344.00 73,709.00 108682 931001
25/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 5,344.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
25/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,800.00 129,165.00 108682 931000
C/F vanuAll 129,165.00

* ganfisAeanoaranitfiolusinlunismmi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

o Wi 3/3
_ uua.suIAsnivie quan 1111 daewssluue 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand ERbR! U
=, Branch
=4 wuitiyfi  507-6-02833-4
=8 g ausWanguauiviauou(@uolsana) Account No.
%g aninouvaituionda a. dias 2. uu Fuit 30/06/2563 &nadu  THB
=z laraudiag Date Currency
=7 AT MHENIUAT 55000 wduy 0.00
= Thailand [Loan] Limit
= AandioAadzEN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
286,580
juf/ifau/d 1IUNT faduiu winuauda naudu/HINRu EDERIREED] ERtTR! év[-rnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
- B/F uamunu 129,165.00
25/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,386.00 130,551.00 108682 931000
25/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 137,351.00 108682 931000
25/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 143,951.00 108682 931000
25/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 75,586.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
26/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 73,165.00 108682 931000
26/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,400.00 111,555.00 108682 931000
26/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 18,176.00 93,389.00 0507 93999
29/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 25,024.00 68,365.00 108682 93999
29/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 71,565.00 108682 931002
29/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 78,365.00 108682 931002
29/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 10,000.00 68,365.00 0507 93999
vanAtuia 68,365.00
TINensnaudu 18 Enliliat 1,969,438.26
- Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swnumsdndu 61 AT 1,958,438.26
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vBasamaBunifiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 kalliab) 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FaBNaLGy : sSWaseas CLCK / BCCK winedly idafisananmisideniiiu Taadiannuaanmsdun

Huwad e CL asuaasnansmasi@nan1s CLCR

* ganfisAnoarauiiia b lunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

. wHut 1/2
el pua.su1A1INg e guan 1111 dawsyluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand d117 ERERYTRT
B Branch
=i N Wity 507-6-02834-2
=3 gy &us ey uu(@uuanoilseinu) Account No.
=i ginouimiunuauFona a. diag 3. uiw Fuvh 30/06/2563  anawdu  THB
E 5 Fnadiaouu Date . Currency
=1 1 55000 WA 0.00
=" Thailand [Loan_] Limit.
aanfloaanodvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
286,581
Sufidau/d LRt Aaduin wuuiamala apudu/endu uaRAYURD A ;ivhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawrsal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
E— B/F tanunu 59,763.45
01/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 40,195.00 19,568.45 0507 93999
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 26,768.45108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,385.00 34,153.45108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,275.00 41,428.45108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00 47,728.45108682 931000
04/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,050.00 52,778.45108682 931000
04/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 33,210.00 19,568.45 0507 93999
05/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 38,768.45108682 931000
05/06/2563 PBDWT G9045 -1500400065 19,200.00 19,568.45 0507 ITBANK
05/06/2563 PBDWT G9045 -1500400065 8,650.00 10,918.45 0507 ITBANK
08/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,469,640.00 1,480,558.45 108682 931000
08/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 1,000,000.00 480,558.45108682 93999
08/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 469,640.00 10,918.45108682 93999
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,636.00 33,554.45108682 931000
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,725.00 40,279.45108682 931000
‘wrJ6/2563  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,690.00 41,969.45108682 931000
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 42,969.45108682 931000
09/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,275.00 50,244.45108682 931000
09/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 10,918.45 39,326.00 0507 93999
10/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 39,326.00 0.00 0507 93993
11/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00 12,870.00 108682 931000
11/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 12,870.00 0.00 0507 93999
12/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,880.10 7,880.10 108682 931000
12/06/2563 PBDWT 59045 -1500400065 7,880.10 0.00 0507 ITBANK
17/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,125.00 5,125.00 108682 931000
17/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 5,125.00 0.00 0507 93999
19/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,385.00 7,385.00 108682 931000
19/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 7,385.00 0.00 0507 93999
25/06/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 445.50 445,50 108682 931000
25/06/2563 BPDWT Nan Community 445,50 0.00 0507 93999
vaamILuia 0.00

* ganiinatanavaud dolusmlunsmil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. ) wauil 2/2
2 uua.5u1A1sA ne quan 1111 Y wsrluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERLR] ERURIR
=. Branch
= . Wiy 507-6-02834-2
=: gl sus. WRuguu. U (Wuuansulssnm) Account No.
=3 drifno ey ionda a. Wiao 3. U Judd 30/06/2563  a&nadu  THB
= dnadiasuu Date Currency
=i 171 55000 N 0.00
- Thailand [Loan_] Limit
= aandioAwApRTAN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
286,582
FmonInaudu 13 1,654,845.05
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
- Twnamidindu 17 1,595,081.60
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viimsasadouniAu (Unclear Chq.) 0 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
FaBnefiuLdy  sWETMans CLCK / BCCK wingdy iiafisanamsidaniiuy Taeflannuransidan
Wuwad e CL azuaasnansmeasia@sans CLCR
-

* ganufinareneazaudiolusulunisauil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

. wHu 11
- nua.sunAsnne qua. 1111 datwsyluw 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERURY &
=t Branch
=3 eyl 507-6-04880-7
=i g ewuauionda Wanisfudu Account No.
=i &no iy o ia Fuid 30/06/2563  anawdu  THB
=3 dualutiog Date Currency
=38 dnadiaouu wduy 0.00
) u7u 55000 [Loan] Limit
Thailand aanfisAnnodEn* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
287,077
Sufidau/i FIUAT faduln wunutaua aaudu/dndu uanAUuda #n s;vh-num-s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Tcllar
L — B/F UaauniT 7,880.10
04/06/2563 = CLCK Unclear:2,268,465.72 13502790 0.00 7,880.10 0507 17568
04/06/2563 CLCK Unclear:4,010,593.66 38880404 0.00 7,880.10 0507 17568
04/06/2563 CDTRC 5076059159 652,727.86 660,607.96 0507 17568
05/06/2563 CLCR ASOF 04/06/2563 13502790 2,268,465.72 2,929,073.68 0700 90172
05/06/2563 CLCR ASOF 04/06/2563 38880404 4,010,593.66 6,939,667.34 0700 20172
10/06/2563 CWTPC 10212590 7,880.10 6,931,787.24 0507 552250
10/06/2563 CWTPC 10212591 6,931,787.24 0.00 0507 552250
uanmILUla 0.00
- smMuasaaudu 2 57015 6,939,667.34
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsensehadu 5 518015 6,931,787.24
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
fiasamaduniiu (Unclear Chq.) 2 58017 6,279,059.38
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AnagLnafinGy @ IWaTaas CLCK / BCCK wnadv infisanansBaniiu Teadiannusanmsian

Auwas e CL asuaasnamsamasianans CLCR

* aanufina1eoaraudfolusmlunismil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

) weruv 1/1
_ una.suIAIsAge v guae 1111 daewseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERER! ERtTRLTR
— Branch
=3 . @Teyd 507-6-06223-0
=i g dannewieunguuiouiau WWan 55U uruatas EDC Account No.
=i dninouWauLuTonia Fuit 30/06/2563  &nawWu  THB
=z d@ualuting Date Cusrency
=g dunadiasunu wduy 0.00
—k 21y 55000 [Loan_] Lirmt.
= Thailand aanfisanusragu* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
267,307
ufau/d 5UN1T Aaduiu wiuamala aaudu/dindu HanAIVAD d1n ;iz-hﬁum's
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaunul 0.00
v
02/06/2563 DD TR fr 5077029830 1,000.00 1,000.00 0507 N/A
04/06/2563 PBDWT (9045 -1500400065 1,000.00 0.00 0507 ITBANK
23/06/2563 MEDDT TR fr 5077029830 6,200.00 6,200.00 0507 ITBANK
24/06/2563 MEDDT TR fr 5077029830 1,830.00 8,030.00 0507 ITBANK
29/06/2563 PBDWT G9045 -1500400065 1,830.00 6,200.00 0507 ITBANK
30/06/2563 PBDWT G9045 -1500400065 6,200.00 0.00 0507 ITBANK
uanmALUlia 0.00
swsuATnaudu 3 Enliint 9,030.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsansdindu 3 518075 9,030.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vlnsanadentiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 5§05 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FaaLNaiudn ;- WaTmams CLCK / BCCK wnade iiafisananmsdoniiu Taadiannuaanmsiun

Huuad i CL auaasnamsmasiasmans CLCR

* ganuinAnoazanditielismlunismmi (Accrued Interest Payable)



